INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (July 2025 to April 2026) 2025-2026

PharmD Year 111

Year Commencement
Teaching Starts
Sessional Examination - |
Diwali Vacation
Sessional Examination - 11
Sessional Examination - 111
Year Ends
Iinal Lab (ILPW) I:xaminations
Yecar End Examination (YEL)
Commencement of Next Year

Event
FFoundation Day

Holiday Name

Independence Day / Parsi New Year Day
Janmashtami (Shravan Vad-8)

Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday / Dusschra
Guru Nanak's Birthday / Dev-diwali
Christmas

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

Maha Shivratri

IHoli (Dhuleti)

Iiid ul-Fitr (Ramzan Eid)

Ram Navami

NO/NU/IP/UG-PG/AC/Ycar
Date:

21-07-2025
21-07-2025
29-09-25 to 04-10-25
18-10-25 to 26-10-25
22-12-25 to 30-12-25
02-03-26 to 07-03-26
04-04-2026
06-04-26 to 11-04-26
13-04-26 to 25-04-26
20-07-2026

Date
01-10-2025

Date

15 August 2025 (Friday)

16 August 2025 (3rd Saturday)
27 August 2025 (Wednesday)
02 October 2025 (Thursday)
05 November 2025 (Wednesday)
25 December 2025 (Thursday)
14 January 2026 (Wednesday)
26 January 2026 (Monday)

15 February 2026 (Sunday)

04 March 2026 (Wednesday)
20 March, 2026 (Friday)

26 March, 2026 (Thursday)

Dir¥g

Copy to: Exe. Registrar/Dy. Registrar (Exam)/STS/Accounts/Iransport/IFaculty/Students



